Product Details
STL Home Termination Box (HTB) is a compact fiber wall outlet designed for FTTH (Fiber to the Home) networks. It
provides final fiber termination at the customer premises and acts as the interface between the service provider’s
network and customer equipment. The STL HTB ensures secure fiber management, mechanical protection, and easy
ONT connectivity, all within an ergonomic and aesthetically designed enclosure.
Features
• Easy Termination: Splicing or field-installable connectors
• Flexible Compatibility: Supports 2 SC or 2 LC adapters

Product Specification
Ordering Guide
Part Number Description
HTB01PL0403 2 Port HFTB with 1no SC/APC Adaptor
HTB0107PL01010403 2 Port HFTB with 2no SC/APC Adaptor
HTB0101PL02010403 2 Port HFTB with 1no SC/APC Pigtails
HTB0101PL03010403 2 Port HFTB with 2no SC/APC Pigtails
For additional information please contact your sales representative.
You can also visit our website at www.stl.tech
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics are intended for illustration purposes only and is believed to be reliable. However, STL makes no warranties
to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. STL obligations shall be only set forth in STL standard terms and conditions of the sale and in no